BIRTHDAYS
Rev. 8/17/18

2nd grade will celebrate birthdays on the following days:
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Brody		Thurs. Jan. 31
   David		   Fri. Feb. 22
       Brielle  		Thurs. Mar. 7
Mrs. Janetzke (3/25)	Thurs. Mar. 21
       Logan		Thurs. May 2
     Sophia (7/4)	Mon. May 6
     Natalie (7/8)	Wed. May 8
       Sienna (7/13)	   Mon. May 13
        Connor (7/23)	    Thurs. May 23
      Jackson		  Fri. May 24
